REVISIONS

ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
=l | e L
INLINE ATTENUATOR 6dB
LC CONNECTOR LC CONNECTOR
SINGLEMODE CABLE 9/125 PVC
— LENGTH SPECIFIED PER ORDER =

ITEM | QTY | MFR PART NUMBER AND DESCRIPTION DRAWN DATE
1 2 | LC/UPC CONNECTOR CHECKED
2 | A/R | OPTICAL FIBER CABLE SINGLEMODE APPROVED
3 1 | INLINE ATTENUATOR 6dB ousT AFP LC/LC SINGLEMODE SX 9/125
4 CUSTOMER: DRAWING NO. Y% —lc=2
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